
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

"Qanun Nashaz" Campaign: Behind Every Abused Woman, There is a Law – In the context of the 16-day Campaign for the Elimination of Violence against Women, from 

November 25
th

 to December 10
th

 2014  

Schedule of Events 

Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday November 25
th
, 2014 Campaign Launching Conference and Graffiti Gallery 

10:00 – 
17:00 

Cairo Swiss Club 

Wednesday November 26
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Article 60 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Thursday November 27
th
, 2014 Blogging and tweeting on #16days and #نشاز_قانون  All Day Twitter 

Friday November 28
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Article 267 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Saturday November 29
th
, 2014 

Posting an Article on Madamasr.com and posting a Caricature about Article 242 
of the Egyptian Penal Code 

All Day Social Networking Sites and Twitter 

Sunday November 30
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Articles 274 and 277 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Monday December 1
st
, 2014 

Posting an Article on Madamasr.com and posting a Caricature about Articles 274 

and 277 of the Egyptian Penal Code 
All Day Social Networking Sites and Twitter 

Tuesday December 2
nd

, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Articles 274 and 277 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Wednesday December 3
rd

, 2014 For Women Only, "The Floor is Hers": An open-mic session 18:30 Nazra Headquarters 

Thursday December 4
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Article 60 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Friday December 5
th
, 2014 Posting an Article on Madamasr.com All Day Social Networking Sites 

Saturday December 6
th
, 2014 A Storytelling Performance about Violence, "Dayra" 18:30 Al-Madina Studio in Alexandria 

Sunday December 7
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Article 17 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Monday December 8
th
, 2014 Posting a Caricature about Article 17 of the Egyptian Penal Code All Day Social Networking Sites 

Tuesday December 9
th
, 2014 

Blogging and tweeting on #16days and #نشاز_قانون  and posting a Caricature about 

Article 306 of the Egyptian Penal Code 
All Day Social Networking Sites and Twitter 

Wednesday December 10
th
, 2014 

A Storytelling Performance about Violence, "Dayra", and reposting all 

Caricatures about the problematic articles of the Egyptian Penal Code 
18:30 

Darb 17-18 in Cairo and Social 

Networking Sites 

 


